Prop Class:
Neighborhood:
School Code:
Land Size:
Bidg Style:
Condition:
Grade:
Fireplaces:
Bedrooms:
Full/Half Baths:
Square Foot:
Land Av:

Total Av:

Sale Date:

Sale Price:
Sale Price/Sqft:

Page 1 0f 4

382400  154.60-5-2
10 Hillview Ave

Burns, Kristen J

382400  156.13.9-10
24 New Jersey Ave

Dyer, Robert

382400 155.17-12-6
40 Lake Shore Dr

Manieri, Kevin D

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.18

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

2

1170

942

$16,000
$164,000
10/14/14
$1568,000
$167.73

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.15

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

2

1 /70

679

$14,000
$128,000
04/12/16
$124,000
$182.62

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.31

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

3

1 /1

1344

$28,000
$148,000
04/17115
$142,000
$105.65

2/6/2018



Prop Class:
Neighborhood:
School Code:
Land Size:
Bldg Style:
Condition:
Grade:
Fireplaces:
Bedrooms:
Full/Half Baths:
Square Foot:
Land Av:

Total Av:

Sale Date:

Sale Price:
Sale Price/Sqft:

Page 2 of 4

382400 154.60-5-2
10 Hillview Ave

Burns, Kristen J

382400 155.13-9-10
24 New Jersey Ave

Dyer, Robert

382400 156.17-12-6
40 Lake Shore Dr

Manieri, Kevin D

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.18

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

2

170

942

$16,000
$164,000
10/14/14
$158,000
$167.73

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.15

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

2

170

679

$14,000
$128,000
04/12/16
$124,000
$182.62

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.31

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

3

1 /1

1344

$28,000
$148,000
04/17/15
$142,000
$105.65

2/6/2018



Prop Class:
Neighborhood:
School Code:
Land Size:
Bidg Style:
Condition:
Grade:
Fireplaces:
Bedrooms:
Full/Half Baths:
Square Foot:
Land Av:

Total Av:

Sale Date:

Sale Price:
Sale Price/Sqft:

Page 3 of 4

382400  154.60-5-2
10 Hillview Ave

Burns, Kristen J

382400  155.13-9-10
24 New Jersey Ave

Dyer, Robert

382400 165.17-12-6
40 lLake Shore Dr

Manieri, Kevin D

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.18

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

2

170

942

$16,000
$164,000
10/14/14
$158,000
$167.73

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.15

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

2

170

679

$14,000
$128,000
04/12/16
$124,000
$182.62

210 1 Family Res
24400

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.31

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

0

3

1 71

1344

$28,000
$148,000
04/17/15
$142,000
$105.65

2/6/2018



Prop Class:
Neighborhood:
School Code:
L.and Size:
Bldg Style:
Condition:
Grade:
Fireplaces:
Bedrooms:
Full/Half Baths:
Square Foot:
Land Av:

Total Av:

Sale Date:

Sale Price:
Sale Price/Sqft:

Page 4 of 4

382400  177.12-2-7.1
18 Middlesex Rd

Roehr, Ashley R

382400 177.8-2-2
20 Castleton Ave

Ryan, Alexin

Tk

210 1 Family Res
24900

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.22

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

1

2

1/0

1080

$22,000
$165,000
10/02/15
$159,000
$147.22

220 2 Family Res
24900

382401 E Greenbush Cent
0.18

13 Bungalow

3 Normal

C Average

1

3

3 /70

1687

$18,000
$205,000
08127117
$208,000
$123.30

2/6/2018



